



Nazareth College Chapter

Congratulations on your eligibility for induction into Nazareth College's chapter of The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi.

Phi Kappa Phi Student Assistance Fund provides assistance to eligible students to offset a portion of the initial membership fee. This assistance is based on financial need demonstrated through Pell eligibility, enrollment in HEOP or Young Scholars, or other means determined by the Phi Kappa Phi officers. Verification of eligibility by the Financial Aid Office is required. Submit this form to the Financial Aid Office (Smyth 43) or tdye7@naz.edu (Toby L. Dye) by Wednesday, March 15.

Name	Student ID
Email	Phone
☐ Undergraduate ☐ Graduate	
Major Department	
Yes, I plan to attend the PKP ceremony No, I do not plan to attend the PKP ceremony Eligibility Verified by Nazareth College Financial Aid Office:	
☐ Young Scholars/HEOP	
Pell Eligible	
Need level (Please indicate High	gh, Medium, Low)
Other/Notes:	
Signature	Date

You will be notified by email by Wednesday, March 22 about whether or not you were approved for a scholarship to cover the membership fee. If approved, you will be given a discount code to use when you register for membership online.

Toby L. Dye, Director of Financial Aid, Smyth 43